
 

 

 

SHRIMPER OWNERS ASSOCIATION 

POOLE SECTION 

EVENTS PROGRAMME 2019 

Day sails, cruising and social events 

Friday 5th April Start of Season Supper at Parkstone Yacht Club    

Saturday 4th May Afternoon Shakedown sail to Studland  

Tuesday 21 st May 1st ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Tuesday 28h May 1st Chapmans Pool  (Start 09.30hrs Bell Buoy) 

Saturday 8th June RMYC Regatta Day  -  Shrimper class entry 

Thursday 13th June Swanage – anchor for lunch 

Saturday 15th June Christchurch S.C. supper and overnight stay 

Friday 21st June Solstice Evening Harbour raft-up (venue decided day before ) 

22nd to 29th June International Shrimper Week, Plymouth 

Saturday 13th July Peveril Ledge Chase   (Start 1200hrs) 

Tuesday 16th July Studland  (Evening BBQ  on beach, overnight at anchor) 

Saturday 20th July Lilliput S.C. - BBQ lunch  

Friday 2nd August 2nd ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Saturday 10th August 2nd Chapmans Pool (Start 09.30hrs Bell Buoy) 

18th to 23rd Aug Parkstone Y.C  Poole Week -  Shrimper class entry  

Monday 9 th September Swanage  - anchor for lunch 

Tuesday 1st October 3rd ‘Figure of 8’ round the islands (+ lunch location decided on day) 

Saturday 12th October Shrimper Laying-up Supper at Poole Y.C.  

 

11 Ballard Close, Lytchett Matravers, Poole, Dorset  BH16 6EW 

Tel:  01202 021572     e-mail:   cathy_neyland@yahoo.co.uk 


